Faculty Electronics
Education level2nd level, full-time
Main field of study:Electronics
SpecjalisationAdvanced Applied Electronics

AAE

Uchwata z dni¢ 20.04.201
Obowigzuje od: 01.10.201

PLAN OF STUDIES STRUCTURE IN HOURLY LAYOUT

h\sem| | 1 111
28
27
26
25 RF Circuits Design
24 Optical Fibres and 10100 ETEA107
23 Optocommunication Lasers and Applications Mastezsigh
22 20101 E 20100 ETEA108
21 ETEA004 ETEA106 13 h
20 Advanced DSP Controllers
19 Microcontrollers Architecture
18 20020 E 20200 E
17 ETEA102 ETEA105
16 Advanced Industrial Electronics Noise Reductiokl@ktronic
15 10200 Systems 10100 ETEA104
14 ETEA112 Computer Network and Systems Entrepreneurship
13 Optimisation Methods 10200 10001 ZMZ0387
12 10100 ETEAO003 ETEAO008
11 Numerical Methods Opitmal and Adaptive Filtering tiopal
10 10100 ETEA002 Technique courses
9 Mathematics 10110 ETEAO007 ETEAO001BK
8 12000E Programmabel Logic 6h
7 MAT 1508 Design
6 Sport 01000 20200 E Microwave Applications
5 Social Com.0000EL EA002 ETEA006 1001( ETEA111
4 Foreign language B2+ 00100 Mathemaical Statistics w Neproacheso Electronics and
3 Foreign language 10100 ETEA005 Telecommunication 2000ETEA110
2 (or Polish) Al Diploma seminar Diploma seminar
1 03000 00002 ETEA103 00002 ETEA109

Chairman of programme board
of specialization

prof. dr hab. inz. Krzysztof Abramski

Chairman of programme board
of main field of study

prof. dr hab. inz. Andrzej B. Dobrucki

Optional Courses

ETEA113
ETEA114
ETEA115
ETEA116
ETEA117
ETEA118
ETEA119
ETEA120
ETEA121
ETEA122

Real Time Operating Systems

Data Processing in Digital Receivers
Optoelectronics and Photonics

Optics and Nonlinear Optics

Antenna Technige

Colourimetry and Photometry

Applied Wireless Electronics

Wireless Data Communication Systems
Terahertz Technique and Technology
Electrotechnics

Dean

20200
10010
21100
11000
10001
10001
10010
10001
10100
20100

prof. dr hab. inz. Jan Zarzycki

4 ECTS

2 ECTS

4 ECTS
2 ECTS
2 ECTS
2 ECTS
2 ECTS

2 ECTS

2 ECTS
3 ECTS
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AAE

PLAN OF STUDIES STRUCTURE IN POINT LAYOUT

ECTS\

sem. | Il 111
30 RF Circuits
29 Optical Fibres Design 2
28 and Laser and
27 Optocommunication Applications
26 6 3
25 Final Project
24 DSP Controllers
23 Advanced Architecture
22 Microcontrollers 17
21 6
20 6
19 Noise Reduction in
18 Advanced Industrial Electronic Systema
17 Electronics Computer Network Optional Courses
16 3 and Systems
15 Optimisation Methods 3 ETEA113 Real Time Operating Systems
14 2 Optimal and Adaptive ETEA114 Data Processing in Digital Receivers
13 Numerical Methods Filtering Technique Entreprert@prs ETEA115 Optoelectronics and Photonics
12 3 3 3 ETEA116 Optics and Nonlinear Optics
11 ETEA117 Antenna Technige
10 Programmabel ETEA118 Colourimetry and Photometry
9 Mathematics Logic Design Optional ETEA119 Applied Wireless Electronics
8 courses ETEA120 Wireless Data Communication Systems
7 4 6 ETEA121 Terahertz Technique and Technology
6 Sport 1 6 ETEA122 Electrotechnics
5 Social Commun. Mathematical
4 2 Statistics Microwave Applications
3 English B2+ 1 3 2
2 Foreign language Diploma seminar N.A.E. and T.1
1 (or Polish) A1 2 2 Diploma seminar 1
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of specialization

prof. dr hab. inz. Krzysztof Abramski

of main field of study

prof. dr hab. inz. Andrzej B. Dobrucki prof. dr hab. inz. Jan Zarzycki
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21100
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10001
10001
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20100

4 ECTS

2 ECTS
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2 ECTS

2 ECTS
3 ECTS



